March Indoor Bowls Club

League Details

League Name: Pairs Sets Championship

Date: Thursday 04 January 2024
Session Name: Early Evening  Start Time: 18:00
11 Top Team \% 15 Hopefuls Rink 1
12 Hooks and Slices V 14 Wishfuls Rink 4
Date: Thursday 11 January 2024
Session Name: Late Evening  Start Time: 20:00
13 Phoenix \% 16 Anonymous Rink 4
12 Hooks and Slices V 15 Hopefuls Rink 3
10 Whiskey Drinkers V 11 Top Team Rink 1
Date: Thursday 18 January 2024
Session Name: Early Evening Start Time: 18:00
10 Whiskey Drinkers V 16 Anonymous Rink 3
13 Phoenix \% 14 Wishfuls Rink 4
11 Top Team \% 12 Hooks and Slices Rink 1
Date: Thursday 25 January 2024
Session Name: Late Evening  Start Time: 20:00
13 Phoenix \% 15 Hopefuls Rink 4
14 Wishfuls \% 16 Anonymous Rink 1
10 Whiskey Drinkers V 12 Hooks and Slices Rink 3
Date: Thursday 01 February 2024
Session Name: Early Evening Start Time: 18:00
11 Top Team \% 16 Anonymous Rink 4
14 Wishfuls \% 15 Hopefuls Rink 2
10 Whiskey Drinkers V 13 Phoenix Rink 1
Date: Thursday 08 February 2024
Session Name: Late Evening  Start Time: 20:00
15 Hopefuls \% 16 Anonymous Rink 1
10 Whiskey Drinkers V 14 Wishfuls Rink 2
11 Top Team Vv 13 Phoenix Rink 3
Date: Thursday 15 February 2024
Session Name: Early Evening Start Time: 18:00
12 Hooks and Slices V 16 Anonymous Rink 2



10 Whiskey Drinkers V 15 Hopefuls Rink 1
11 Top Team V 14 Wishfuls Rink 3
Date: Thursday 22 February 2024
Session Name: Late Evening  Start Time: 20:00
12 Hooks and Slices V 13 Phoenix Rink 3
15 Hopefuls V 11 Top Team Rink 1
16 Anonymous \% 10 Whiskey Drinkers Rink 4
Date: Thursday 29 February 2024
Session Name: Early Evening Start Time: 18:00
14 Wishfuls V 12 Hooks and Slices Rink 1
16 Anonymous \% 13 Phoenix Rink 4
11 Top Team \Y 10 Whiskey Drinkers Rink 2
Date: Thursday 07 March 2024
Session Name: Late Evening  Start Time: 20:00
15 Hopefuls \ 12 Hooks and Slices Rink 4
14 Wishfuls \ 13 Phoenix Rink 3
16 Anonymous V 11 Top Team Rink 2
Date: Thursday 14 March 2024
Session Name: Early Evening  Start Time: 18:00
15 Hopefuls V 13 Phoenix Rink 2
16 Anonymous V 14 Wishfuls Rink 4
12 Hooks and Slices V 10 Whiskey Drinkers Rink 1
Date: Thursday 21 March 2024
Session Name: Late Evening  Start Time: 20:00
15 Hopefuls \ 14 Wishfuls Rink 1
13 Phoenix \ 10 Whiskey Drinkers Rink 2
12 Hooks and Slices V 11 Top Team Rink 4
Date: Thursday 28 March 2024
Session Name: Early Evening Start Time: 18:00
16 Anonymous \Y 15 Hopefuls Rink 4
14 Wishfuls \Y 10 Whiskey Drinkers Rink 2
13 Phoenix V 11 Top Team Rink 1
Date: Thursday 04 April 2024
Session Name: Late Evening  Start Time: 20:00
16 Anonymous \% 12 Hooks and Slices Rink 3
15 Hopefuls \% 10 Whiskey Drinkers Rink 1
14 Wishfuls V 11 Top Team Rink 4



Date: Thursday 11 April 2024
Session Name: Early Evening Start Time: 18:00

13 Phoenix \Y 12 Hooks and Slices Rink 1



